BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

2024 SEVERE WINTER STORMS: LOCAL COUNTY-WIDE EMERGENCY REVIEW AND RATIFICATION; END THE EMERGENCY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: TEMPORARY LODGING PROGRAM, ESTABLISH APPROPRIATIONS FROM THE GENERAL FUND RESERVE TO ASSIST TRANSITION TO
: PERMANENT HOUSING AND/OR ALLOCATE GRANT FUNDING TO REGIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITIES (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
oricvatinG ErT: | Office of Emergency Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
y%/?ﬁ,m Holly Porter
E-signed 2024-04-22 11:26AM PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
ﬁw?,,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon

i
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Jeff Toney (Apr 22,2024 11:07 PDT)

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:17AM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:03AM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:38AM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Toney

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:07AM PDT
Jeff. Toney@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:04AM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:13AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rosemarie Degracia

E-signed 2024-04-22 11:00AM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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orIGINATING DEPT:  |OQffice of Emergency Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Wk 97 Mark Day
E-signed 2024-04-22 11:07AM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




